PSTYPFK

2017 Agency 2007

ODhWNPE

* 90
92
93
99

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

7 GENERAL

8 BRI DGE

10 EQUI PMENT
35 | NSURANCE
47 SOC SEC

9 PERNMANENT

51. MR F.
227 AUDI T

CLEAR LAKE

CLEARLAKE R&B

TIME 8:53:47

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

122, 100
20, 000
70, 000

8, 500
10, 600

218, 919

17, 000
3, 100
470, 219

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2017 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY
131, 089, 439 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N

ALL COUNTI ES
131, 089, 439

1, 495, 002

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 0931
. 2500 . 0153
. 1000 . 0534
. 0065
. 0081
. 2500 . 1670
. 0130
. 0050 . 0024
. 3588

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

1, 495, 00

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

2
0
0
0

122, 044.
20, 056.
70, 001.

8, 520.
10, 618.

218, 919.

17, 041.
3, 146.
470, 348.

27
68

PTELL
PTELL

DATE 6/19/18

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T

EXEMPTI ON = N
I NCREASE LIM T

PAGE 54

RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
1. 0500
RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
1.0210

PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



